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Rt: ~ket NoJ~U: Apptlcadoo of K.W. Raort Utilltia Corporatloo for limited 
pro«cdJaa lacreue Ia rtUM water rata 

Dear Mr. Ol!"rMD.: 

As you are aware, 5laff is etu:reotly nwicwina the application llled in the above referenced 
docket. So that we can fblly analyze K.W. RCIOI1 Utilities CorpoiSlion's rcquesz. we need 
infonnalion from Key West Counby Club (KWCC). Thcn:forc, we request that KWCC provide a 
response to the followina: 

I. Does the (IOif COWJe have a consumptive UJe penult from the South Aorida Wlll:l 
Manaatment Oillrict? If so, please provide a copy. What arc the WMD's 
requirements reprding reuse for the golf course? 

2. Please provide a list of the aolf cowx's alternative soun:es ofwuter. Has the aolf 
course completed a cost study for any of these alternatives? If so, please provide o 
copy of the study and the results. 

Please fi1eanoriainaJ and IS copies of the response to the Division ofR.ccorcb an;; ~rtina 
by May 20,1997. If you have any questions, please con!IICt me at413·7011. --

Sincerely, 
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STATE or FLoRIDA 

May2, 1997 

~OIWAfU & W.vnwAtD 

Ol.w.D H. H.u. 
OIIUlcToa 
(904) •• ).6900 

Rt: Dockd No. ~: AppUcadoD or J(. w. Raol1 Udllda CorporadoD for llmlkd 
proa« '"DI Aacr.a Ia ,_water rata 

Dear Mr. Oirtman: 

As you arc aware. 111ft' iJ eumody revicwina the application filed in the above refacoccd 
docket. So that we can fully analyzxs K. W. Retort Utilities Corporation 'a request, we need 
lnfonoatlon from Key West Country Club (KWCC). Thc:tefore, we request that KWCC provide a 
response 10 the followlna: 

I. 0oeJ the sol( COWie have a consumpllvc UX permjt from the SoUih Florida Wattr 
Mana&mleot District? If 10, plcuc provide a copy. What are the WMD's 
rcquiremc:ou reprdina reuse for the &alf coWIC? 

2. Please provide a list of the solf counc's altcmath-c 50Ut'CCS of wa~a. Hu the golf 
COW'IC completed 1 cost study Cot any of these alternatives? lf so, plcuc provide a 
copy oftbc SIUdy llld the results. 

Please file an origioalllld IS copies of the rcspoox 10 the Division of Records And ~nina 
by May 20, L997. If you have any questions. plcuc contad me at 413-7011. 

-- s illCCJ'el y. 




